DRILLING TOOLHOLDER
Made of high quality alloy steel
Round shank with flat according to ISO9766
With coolant hole design for high speed and smooth cutting.
Quality polished flute for chip moving quickly.
Supplied with assembly key and without carbide cutting head.
Drilling depth : Dx3
d D3 L1 L2 LS D

Unit Price
FOB SH
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
SOLID CARBIDE CUTTING HEAD
Made of solid carbide with modern coating and precision ground point for maximum performance and very high feed rates.
Can be changed very easily  even while mounted in the machine due to easy-to-handle quick change coupling.
High efficient chip evacuation properly for various material due to optimised chip flute.
Special surface treatment lead to very high performance and long lifetime.
Performance and long liftime .Standard style with 140° point angle.
STYLE  HAGN
Universal use for cutting steel and cast iron.
better for cutting depth not more than 5D
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm) Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGN-120 12 7 14 8.1
HAGN-121 12.1 7 14.1 8.1
HAGN-122 12.2 7 14.2 8.1
HAGN-123 12.3 7 14.3 8.1
HAGN-124 12.4 7 14.4 8.1
HAGN-125 12.5 7 14.5 8.1
HAGN-126 12.6 7 14.6 8.1
HAGN-127 12.7 7 14.7 8.1
HAGN-128 12.8 7 14.8 8.1
HAGN-129 12.9 7 14.9 8.1
HAGN-130 13 7.6 15 8.7
US$26.40
US$26.62
US$26.84
Unit Price

US$22.00
US$22.22
US$22.44
Unit Price
FOB
US$20.24
US$20.46
US$20.68
US$20.90
US$21.12
US$21.34
US$21.56
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
HAGN-131 13.1 7.6 15.1 8.7
HAGN-132 13.2 7.6 15.2 8.7
HAGN-133 13.3 7.6 15.3 8.7
HAGN-134 13.4 7.6 15.4 8.7
HAGN-135 13.5 7.6 15.5 8.7
HAGN-136 13.6 7.6 15.6 8.7
HAGN-137 13.7 7.6 15.7 8.7
HAGN-138 13.8 7.6 15.8 8.7
HAGN-139 13.9 7.6 15.9 8.7
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm) Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGN-160 16 9.3 18 10.5
HAGN-161 16.1 9.3 18.1 10.5
HAGN-162 16.2 9.3 18.2 10.5
HAGN-163 16.3 9.3 18.3 10.5
HAGN-164 16.4 9.3 18.4 10.5
HAGN-165 16.5 9.3 18.5 10.5
HAGN-166 16.6 9.3 18.6 10.5
HAGN-167 16.7 9.3 18.7 10.5
HAGN-168 16.8 9.3 18.8 10.5
HAGN-169 16.9 9.3 18.9 10.5
HAGN-170 17 9.9 19 11
HAGN-171 17.1 9.9 19.1 11
HAGN-172 17.2 9.9 19.2 11
HAGN-173 17.3 9.9 19.3 11
Unit Price
FOB
US$33.44
US$33.66

US$24.20
US$24.42
HAGN-151
HAGN-152
HAGN-153
HAGN-154
US$22.66
US$22.88
HAGN-155
HAGN-156
HAGN-157
HAGN-158
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
HAGN-174 17.4 9.9 19.4 11
HAGN-175 17.5 9.9 19.5 11
HAGN-176 17.6 9.9 19.6 11
HAGN-177 17.7 9.9 19.7 11
HAGN-178 17.8 9.9 19.8 11
HAGN-179 17.9 9.9 19.9 11
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm) Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGN-200 20 11.6 22 12.7
HAGN-201 20.1 11.6 22.1 12.7
HAGN-202 20.2 11.6 22.2 12.7
HAGN-203 20.3 11.6 22.3 12.7
HAGN-204 20.4 11.6 22.4 12.7
HAGN-205 20.5 11.6 22.5 12.7
HAGN-206 20.6 11.6 22.6 12.7
HAGN-207 20.7 11.6 22.7 12.7
HAGN-208 20.8 11.6 22.8 12.7
HAGN-209 20.9 11.6 22.9 12.7
HAGN-210 21 12.1 23 13.3
HAGN-211 21.1 12.1 23.1 13.3
HAGN-212 21.2 12.1 23.2 13.3
HAGN-213 21.3 12.1 23.3 13.3
HAGN-214 21.4 12.1 23.4 13.3
HAGN-215 21.5 12.1 23.5 13.3
HAGN-216 21.6 12.1 23.6 13.3
US$37.62HAGN-199US$33.22
US$45.54
US$45.76
US$43.56

HAGN-197
US$32.12
US$36.74
US$39.60
US$39.82
US$41.14
US$41.36
US$40.04
US$40.26
US$40.48
US$40.70
US$40.92
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
HAGN-217 21.7 12.1 23.7 13.3
HAGN-218 21.8 12.1 23.8 13.3
HAGN-219 21.9 12.1 23.9 13.3
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGN-240 24 13.9
HAGN-241 24.1 13.9
HAGN-242 24.2 13.9
HAGN-243 24.3 13.9
HAGN-244 24.4 13.9
HAGN-245 24.5 13.9
HAGN-246 24.6 13.9
HAGN-247 24.7 13.9
HAGN-248 24.8 13.9
HAGN-249 24.9 13.9
HAGN-250 25 14.5
HAGN-251 25.1 14.5
HAGN-252 25.2 14.5
HAGN-253 25.3 14.5
HAGN-254 25.4 14.5
HAGN-255 25.5 14.5
HAGN-256 25.6 14.5
HAGN-257 25.7 14.5
HAGN-258 25.8 14.5
HAGN-259 25.9 14.5
US$45.98
US$46.20
US$46.42
Unit Price

US$50.60
US$50.82
US$42.02
HAGN-237
HAGN-238
HAGN-239
US$47.74
US$47.96
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
STYLE HAGP
Special desing cutting cast iron
Better for cutting depth not more 5D
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm) Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGC-120 12 7 14 8.1
HAGC-121 12.1 7 14.1 8.1
HAGC-122 12.2 7 14.2 8.1
HAGC-123 12.3 7 14.3 8.1
HAGC-124 12.4 7 14.4 8.1
HAGC-125 12.5 7 14.5 8.1
HAGC-126 12.6 7 14.6 8.1
HAGC-127 12.7 7 14.7 8.1
HAGC-128 12.8 7 14.8 8.1
HAGC-129 12.9 7 14.9 8.1
HAGC-130 13 7.6 15 8.7
Unit Price
FOB
US$24.64
US$24.86

HAGC-147
HAGC-148
HAGC-149
HAGC-142
US$22.00
US$22.22
US$22.44
Order No.
HAGC-140
HAGC-141
HAGC-143
HAGC-144
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
HAGC-131 13.1 7.6 15.1 8.7
HAGC-132 13.2 7.6 15.2 8.7
HAGC-133 13.3 7.6 15.3 8.7
HAGC-134 13.4 7.6 15.4 8.7
HAGC-135 13.5 7.6 15.5 8.7
HAGC-136 13.6 7.6 15.6 8.7
HAGC-137 13.7 7.6 15.7 8.7
HAGC-138 13.8 7.6 15.8 8.7
HAGC-139 13.9 7.6 15.9 8.7
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm) Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGC-160 16 9.3 18 10.5
HAGC-161 16.1 9.3 18.1 10.5
HAGC-162 16.2 9.3 18.2 10.5
HAGC-163 16.3 9.3 18.3 10.5
HAGC-164 16.4 9.3 18.4 10.5
HAGC-165 16.5 9.3 18.5 10.5
HAGC-166 16.6 9.3 18.6 10.5
HAGC-167 16.7 9.3 18.7 10.5
HAGC-168 16.8 9.3 18.8 10.5
HAGC-169 16.9 9.3 18.9 10.5
HAGC-170 17 9.9 19 11
HAGC-171 17.1 9.9 19.1 11
HAGC-172 17.2 9.9 19.2 11
US$35.64
US$35.86
US$36.08
US$33.66

HAGC-192
Order No.
HAGC-180
HAGC-181
HAGC-182
US$23.10
US$23.32
US$23.54
US$22.66 HAGC-151
US$22.88 HAGC-152
Unit Price
FOB
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
HAGC-173 17.3 9.9 19.3 11
HAGC-174 17.4 9.9 19.4 11
HAGC-175 17.5 9.9 19.5 11
HAGC-176 17.6 9.9 19.6 11
HAGC-177 17.7 9.9 19.7 11
HAGC-178 17.8 9.9 19.8 11
HAGC-179 17.9 9.9 19.9 11
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm) Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGC-200 20 11.6 22 12.7
HAGC-201 20.1 11.6 22.1 12.7
HAGC-202 20.2 11.6 22.2 12.7
HAGC-203 20.3 11.6 22.3 12.7
HAGC-204 20.4 11.6 22.4 12.7
HAGC-205 20.5 11.6 22.5 12.7
HAGC-206 20.6 11.6 22.6 12.7
HAGC-207 20.7 11.6 22.7 12.7
HAGC-208 20.8 11.6 22.8 12.7
HAGC-209 20.9 11.6 22.9 12.7
HAGC-210 21 12.1 23 13.3
HAGC-211 21.1 12.1 23.1 13.3
HAGC-212 21.2 12.1 23.2 13.3
HAGC-213 21.3 12.1 23.3 13.3
HAGC-214 21.4 12.1 23.4 13.3
HAGC-215 21.5 12.1 23.5 13.3
US$44.66
US$44.88
US$45.10
US$45.32

US$39.82
US$40.04
US$40.26
US$33.00
US$33.22
HAGC-193
HAGC-194
HAGC-195
HAGC-196
HAGC-197
HAGC-198
HAGC-199
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
HAGC-216 21.6 12.1 23.6 13.3
HAGC-217 21.7 12.1 23.7 13.3
HAGC-218 21.8 12.1 23.8 13.3
HAGC-219 21.9 12.1 23.9 13.3
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGC-240 24 13.9
HAGC-241 24.1 13.9
HAGC-242 24.2 13.9
HAGC-243 24.3 13.9
HAGC-244 24.4 13.9
HAGC-245 24.5 13.9
HAGC-246 24.6 13.9
HAGC-247 24.7 13.9
HAGC-248 24.8 13.9
HAGC-249 24.9 13.9
HAGC-250 25 14.5
HAGC-251 25.1 14.5
HAGC-252 25.2 14.5
HAGC-253 25.3 14.5
HAGC-254 25.4 14.5
HAGC-255 25.5 14.5
HAGC-256 25.6 14.5
HAGC-257 25.7 14.5
HAGC-258 25.8 14.5
HAGC-259 25.9 14.5
US$49.50
US$49.72
US$49.94
US$50.16

US$45.98
US$46.20
Unit Price
FOB
HAGC-236
US$46.42
US$41.36
US$41.58
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
STYLE HAGP
Special desing cutting milled steel and alloy steel.
Suitable for cutting depth more than 5D due to better Self-centering point.
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm) Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGP-120 12 7 14 8.1
HAGP-121 12.1 7 14.1 8.1
HAGP-122 12.2 7 14.2 8.1
HAGP-123 12.3 7 14.3 8.1
HAGP-124 12.4 7 14.4 8.1
HAGP-125 12.5 7 14.5 8.1
HAGP-126 12.6 7 14.6 8.1
HAGP-127 12.7 7 14.7 8.1
HAGP-128 12.8 7 14.8 8.1
HAGP-129 12.9 7 14.9 8.1
HAGP-130 13 7.6 15 8.7
HAGP-131 13.1 7.6 15.1 8.7
HAGP-132 13.2 7.6 15.2 8.7
HAGP-133 13.3 7.6 15.3 8.7
HAGP-134 13.4 7.6 15.4 8.7
US$26.40
US$26.62
US$26.84
US$27.06

US$20.46
US$20.68
US$20.90
US$21.12
US$21.34
US$21.56
US$21.78
US$22.00
US$22.22
Unit Price
FOB
US$20.24
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
HAGP-135 13.5 7.6 15.5 8.7
HAGP-136 13.6 7.6 15.6 8.7
HAGP-137 13.7 7.6 15.7 8.7
HAGP-138 13.8 7.6 15.8 8.7
HAGP-139 13.9 7.6 15.9 8.7
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm) Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGP-160 16 9.3 18 10.5
HAGP-161 16.1 9.3 18.1 10.5
HAGP-162 16.2 9.3 18.2 10.5
HAGP-163 16.3 9.3 18.3 10.5
HAGP-164 16.4 9.3 18.4 10.5
HAGP-165 16.5 9.3 18.5 10.5
HAGP-166 16.6 9.3 18.6 10.5
HAGP-167 16.7 9.3 18.7 10.5
HAGP-168 16.8 9.3 18.8 10.5
HAGP-169 16.9 9.3 18.9 10.5
HAGP-170 17 9.9 19 11
HAGP-171 17.1 9.9 19.1 11
HAGP-172 17.2 9.9 19.2 11
HAGP-173 17.3 9.9 19.3 11
HAGP-174 17.4 9.9 19.4 11
HAGP-175 17.5 9.9 19.5 11
HAGP-176 17.6 9.9 19.6 11
HAGP-177 17.7 9.9 19.7 11HAGP-197
Unit Price
FOB
US$33.44
US$33.66

US$24.20
US$24.42
HAGP-157
HAGP-158
HAGP-159
US$27.94
US$28.16
US$23.54
US$23.76
US$23.98
HAGP-155
HAGP-156
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
HAGP-178 17.8 9.9 19.8 11
HAGP-179 17.9 9.9 19.9 11
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm) Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGP-200 20 11.6 22 12.7
HAGP-201 20.1 11.6 22.1 12.7
HAGP-202 20.2 11.6 22.2 12.7
HAGP-203 20.3 11.6 22.3 12.7
HAGP-204 20.4 11.6 22.4 12.7
HAGP-205 20.5 11.6 22.5 12.7
HAGP-206 20.6 11.6 22.6 12.7
HAGP-207 20.7 11.6 22.7 12.7
HAGP-208 20.8 11.6 22.8 12.7
HAGP-209 20.9 11.6 22.9 12.7
HAGP-210 21 12.1 23 13.3
HAGP-211 21.1 12.1 23.1 13.3
HAGP-212 21.2 12.1 23.2 13.3
HAGP-213 21.3 12.1 23.3 13.3
HAGP-214 21.4 12.1 23.4 13.3
HAGP-215 21.5 12.1 23.5 13.3
HAGP-216 21.6 12.1 23.6 13.3
HAGP-217 21.7 12.1 23.7 13.3
HAGP-218 21.8 12.1 23.8 13.3
HAGP-219 21.9 12.1 23.9 13.3
US$45.98
US$46.20
US$46.42
US$41.58

US$38.50
US$38.72
US$38.94
US$39.16
US$39.38
HAGP-198
HAGP-199
US$37.40
US$37.62
US$33.00
US$33.22
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
Order No. Size (D mm) t (mm)
HAGP-240 24 13.9
HAGP-241 24.1 13.9
HAGP-242 24.2 13.9
HAGP-243 24.3 13.9
HAGP-244 24.4 13.9
HAGP-245 24.5 13.9
HAGP-246 24.6 13.9
HAGP-247 24.7 13.9
HAGP-248 24.8 13.9
HAGP-249 24.9 13.9
HAGP-250 25 14.5
HAGP-251 25.1 14.5
HAGP-252 25.2 14.5
HAGP-253 25.3 14.5
HAGP-254 25.4 14.5
HAGP-255 25.5 14.5
HAGP-256 25.6 14.5
HAGP-257 25.7 14.5
HAGP-258 25.8 14.5
HAGP-259 25.9 14.5
US$49.72
US$49.94
US$50.16
US$50.38

Cutting
depth
La(mm)
Shank dia.
Dm(mm)
Flang
dia.
D(mm)
Length to
Flange
X1(mm)
Shank Length
X2(mm)
Coolant thread
hole  A
266-16-314 ISS14A-3D 14 47 20 28 64 50 1/8-27 NPT US$95.48
266-16-315 ISS15A-3D 15 50 20 28 66 50 1/8-27 NPT US$95.48
266-16-316 ISS16A-3D 16 53 20 28 71 50 1/8-27 NPT US$95.48
266-16-317 ISS17A-3D 17 56 20 28 73 50 1/8-27 NPT US$95.48
266-16-318 ISS18A-3D 18 59 25 35 80 56 1/4-18 NPT US$95.48
266-16-319 ISS19A-3D 19 62 25 35 81 56 1/4-18 NPT US$97.65
266-16-320 ISS20A-3D 20 65 25 35 84 56 1/4-18 NPT US$97.65
266-16-321 ISS21A-3D 21 68 25 35 86 56 1/4-18 NPT US$102.00
266-16-322 ISS22A-3D 22 71 25 35 89 56 1/4-18 NPT US$102.00
266-16-323 ISS23A-3D 23 74 25 35 91 56 1/4-18 NPT US$102.00
266-16-324 ISS24A-3D 24 78 32 42 100 60 1/4-18 NPT US$102.00
C022A06S T7
SXMT070306 C025A06S FT7
Order No.  Model
Size( mm)
Insert Screw
Torx
wrench
SXMT040204 C020A04S T6
Unit Price
FOB
SXMT050204 C020A05S T6
SXMT060306
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA
TEL: 028-86741971 86741739 FAX: 028-86756837 86750017
E-MAIL: sales@sctools.com  service@sctools.com
266-16-325 ISS25A-3D 25 80 32 42 101 60 1/4-18 NPT US$106.50
266-16-326 ISS26A-3D 26 83 32 42 105 60 1/4-18 NPT US$106.50
266-16-327 ISS27A-3D 27 86 32 42 106 60 1/4-18 NPT US$106.50
266-16-328 ISS28A-3D 28 89 32 42 108 60 1/4-18 NPT US$106.50
266-16-329 ISS29A-3D 29 92 32 42 110 60 1/4-18 NPT US$118.50
266-16-330 ISS30A-3D 30 95 32 42 113 60 1/4-18 NPT US$118.50
266-16-331 ISS31A-3D 31 98 32 42 120 60 1/4-18 NPT US$132.38
266-16-332 ISS32A-3D 32 101 32 42 122 60 1/4-18 NPT US$132.38
266-16-333 ISS33A-3D 33 104 32 42 123 60 1/4-18 NPT US$132.38
266-16-334 ISS34A-3D 34 107 32 42 125 60 1/4-18 NPT US$132.38
266-16-335 ISS35A-3D 35 110 32 42 127 60 1/4-18 NPT US$136.13
266-16-336 ISS36A-3D 36 113 32 42 131 60 1/4-18 NPT US$136.13
266-16-337 ISS37A-3D 37 116 40 50 141 70 1/4-18 NPT US$136.13
266-16-338 ISS38A-3D 38 119 40 50 143 70 1/4-18 NPT US$136.13
266-16-339 ISS39A-3D 39 122 40 50 144 70 1/4-18 NPT US$136.13
266-16-340 ISS40A-3D 40 125 40 50 146 70 1/4-18 NPT US$136.13
SXMT080408 C030A07S T9
SXMT100408 C035A08S T15
SXMT120508 C045B12C T20
ADD: C-8F NO.6, HANGKONG ROAD, FENGDE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, CHENGDU, SICHUAN, CHINA